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RESULTADOS parciais até

ROGERIO FRANZ
CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUSA

CHRISTIAN PONS CASAL DE REY

ALBERTO AMORIM
CLAUSS HOPPEN

CARLOS G. C CACCIATORE (GOI)

EVALDO LUQUE

REINALDO FANTOZZI

EMIL1IO LOSADA

HEINZJURGEN HALLE

OSCAR VILA ESPEJO
FERNANDO CAMPS

CARLOS ALBERTO ANTUNES
LUIZ GUSTAVO ROSSET

AURO A. MOURA DE ANDRADE
EDUARDO CASTRO DE AZEVEDO
ANTONIO DE LIMA CHAMBEL
RICARDO LEVY JORGE
REINALDO ISMAEL MORILHA
JULIO DUARTE AREIA FILHO
MARCEL GITELMAN

PEDRO LUIZ LAMBIASI
LEANDRO MAZZOCCATO
GUSTAVO LEME

CLAUDIO ROMI

ANTONIO MARRANGHELLO NETO

ALEXANDRE CALHEIROS FERREIRA

LEANDRO PIMENTA

FERNANDO STICKEL

HERVE SALMON

FRANCISCO DAL SANTO FILHO
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MARI10O NARDI

LAURIVAL CALCADA

THIAGO PONS CASAL DE REY
CARLOS HENRIQUE BEVILAQUA
LUIZ DURVA BRENELLI
GABRIEL P.N.VIEIRA
FLAVIO CESAR MAIA LUZ
THIAGO DE ALMEIDA PRADO
GLICIA LOSADA
FRIEDHELM GRAF
CECILIA SATOMI
DANIEL RICARDI
RAFAEL C DE A. ANTUNES
MARIANA BOSCOLI ROSSET
CAMILA MOURA ANDRADE
PEDRO C. G. SCARAMUZZA
REINALDO ALBERTO AMTO
LOURDES H. A. JORGE

MARIA LUCIA M. MORILHA
LETICIA BANDEIRA DE MELLO
JOAO LUIS CASTRO

PAULO MARTINELLI

LIZANDRA MAZZOCCATO
RODRIGO MATTAR

SERGIO MASSA

ANTONIO C. MARRANGHELLO
MARIO ARTUR DE O. V. MELO
PEDRO DA SILVA PRADO
MIGUEL BARROS COSTA
FRANCOIS NIETO

KONDO

MARIA BEATRIZ DE C. ESTRADA

DE PAIVA

DIA 4 com prova do SACI

TOTAL
317
320
373
469
495
679
767
828

1009

1333

1579

1832

1871

2173

2222

2845

3001

3734

5254

7928

8404

8649

10935
11750
12451
12660
15080
16755
21331
47164
48148
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1433
1442
1669
6921
213
401
126
312
2356
4644
105
9170
2325
3511
6493

PISTA 2
5 54
17 38
1 67
14 86
2 104
25 124
8 116
13 115
7 182
16 118
3 164
6 406
15 274
11 478
20 172
9 1069
18 231
22 355
21 791
10 339
26 6080
28 266
29 108
24 408
32 969
12 212
19 9045
23 6479
4 239
36 10578
33 3191

3
80
108
83
112
151
256
246
290
220
183
202
648
316
664
826
755
516
748
1092
305
556
446
368
400
858
257
1134
269
500
16949

4
63
65

130
123
107
92
153
130
420
270
488
462
556
454
520
432
276
514
1110
207
467
168
432
570
585
213
1641
617
263
2890

653
571
146
1062
7340
9872
10036
7651
7322
3136
197
18000
13200

3032 18599 16800
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1973
1973
1963
1968
1955
1978
1974
1957
1979
1973
1977
1980
1977
1980
1980
1966
1971
1957
1959
1970
1968
1974
1978
1979
1973
1973
1975
1973
1975
1953
1960



18
10
27
15

12

19
20
35

43
13
21
37
26
25

vende 10
ro

[ T U

SO

(=]

RESULTADOS parciais até DIA 4 com prova do SACI

WILLIAM GUSTAV HALBERSTADT

GILBERT LANDSBERG
EDGARD N. SAIGH

PAULO MERCADANTE

LUIZ DEVECZ JUNIOR
MARIO CEZAR DE ANDRADE
ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO PRADO

DIEGO INZAURRAGA

JOSE A. OTAZU

PAULO

CARLOS

NELSON

RICHARD FLINN

NELSON PIQUET

EUGENIO CESAR A. LACERDA
LUIZ CASTRO

ALMYR BARROS

RENATA HALBERSTADT
MARIA RAQUEL LANDSBERG
CHRISTINE TING

VALERIA PULFER

RENATA G. NOGUEIRA
EILEEN CEZAR DE ANDRADE

ELISABETH PRADO
SABINA VALLARINO
PEDRO LAMBIAZI
WILSON

ROSANE

CYNTHIA BAUER
VIVIANE PIQUET

67438
72366
74158
75556
77487
77925
82150
84650
84650
84650
84650
84650
84650
84650
85634
85637
85726
86440

AdAd A4 4444 4m A4 4T

9976

8166

8752

3518
12600

5890
10301
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600
12600

34
30
27
38
31
35
37
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
39
42
41
40

16591
14071
18995
18000
16776
18000
17812
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18995
18995
19085
19800

16948
19330
24360
18000
14116
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000

8289
13969

4624
18000
17164
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000

15600
16800
17400
18000
16800
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
18000
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A A= 44+

1951
1962
1962
1968
1976
1950
1965
1952
1972
1970
1974
1076
1978
1966
1970
1975
1972
1972



